SHARELLE STARR

STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS DIVING ACTOR

PROFILE

Sharelle has been a stunt performer for 12 years, starting her career in
Queensland and moving fo Melbourne early 2012.

Sharelle was an elite gymnast as a child, and throughout her school
years was involved in performing arts — dancing, singing, acting and
performing music. Growing up in Cairns made her tough ... climbing
trees, jumping off things and wrestling with her brother. Once she
discovered that stunt performing was a profession, she decided that
with her skill base, that was the profession for herl Sharelle loves
being in front of the camera ... there is no better feeling in the world
for her than when she hears the word “action!”

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

e

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

MEAA # 4003212

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT
AGENT | LOUISE BROWN

P: + 613 9682 9299

M: +61 (0)425 713 246

F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

e Judy & Punch 2018 Feature SP/A
e Stem 2017 Feature SP
e  Winchester 2017 Feature (US) SA
¢  Maelstrom 2016 Feature (US) SP
e Pirates Of The Caribbean 2015 Feature (US) SP
e  What Time Is My Heart? 2015 Feature SP
e The Water Diviner 2014 Feature SP
e The Dressmaker 2014 Feature (US) SA
e San Andreas 2014 Feature (US) SP
e Turkey Shoot Reloaded 2014 Feature Featured Actor/SP
e KillMe 3 Times 2013 Feature SP (Lead Double)
e Cut Snake 2013 Feature SP (Lead Double)
e Patrick 2013 Feature SP (Lead Double)
e SonOf AGun 2013 Feature SP/A
e |, Frankenstein 2012 Feature (US) SP
¢ The Babadook 2012 Feature SP (Lead Double)
e The Last Dance 2011 Feature SP (Lead Double)
e A Few Best Men 2011 Feature (UK) SP (Lead Double)
e lron Sky 2011 Feature (Germany) SP
LICENCES/ INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS
Car Gymnastics HEIGHT 5' 169 cm SP| STUNT PERFORMER/
Motorbike Acting/Theatre CHEST 6.5" 89 cm STUNT DBL
Boaft Licence Diving WAIST 35" 65cm PD | PRECISION DRIVER
PWC Licence Boxing HIPS 25.5"  84cm MR | MOTORBIKE
Karate NECK 13" 33cm SA | STUNT ASSISTANT
Trampoline HEAD 23" 58 cm ASS | ASSISTANT SAFETY
Fire Twirling I'LEG 31" 79 cm A|ACTOR
Wire Work O'LEG 41" 104 cm
Air Ram SHOE 7 US
High Falls (11m)
Burns
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e Bait
¢ Narnia -The Voyage of the
Dawn Treader

2010
2009

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

Wentworth
Neighbours
Neighbours

Wolf Creek S2

Glitch

Romper Stomper

Dr Blake Mysteries
Neighbours

Talk About Your Generation
Wentworth

The Leftovers
Neighbours

The Wrong Girl

Ali's Wedding

Hunters

Childhood's End
Glitch

Gallipoli

Wentworth

Winners & Losers
Neighbours

Phryne Fisher Mysteries
Wentworth

Worst Year Of My Life Again
House Husbands
Neighbours

Frontier (Piloft)

Dr Blake Mysteries 1 & 2
Sea Patrol Series 3 & 4
Slide

Cops LAC

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

Mazda C-X3

TAC "“Distractions”
Mazda 3 "Choices”
Australian Unity

RAV-4 “Anything Goes”

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2008
2010
2010

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016

TAC “Second Hand Holidays” 2015

-17

-17

-13
- 11
- 11

Feature
Feature (US)

TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series (US)
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series (US)
TV Series (US)
TV Series
TV Mini Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series (US)
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series
TV Series

Revolver
Clemenger BBDO
Photoplay Films
Finch Melbourne
Revolver

Exit Films

SP
SP

ASS

SP/ASS
Paramedic

SP

SP

SP/A

SP Lead Stunt Double
ASS

SP

SP Lead Stunt Double
SP

SP/MR

SP

SP

SP Abby Stunt Double
SA

SP

SA

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP/Actor
SP/Actor

SP (Lead Double)
SP (Lead Double)
SP

PD
PD/A

SP
SP
PD
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Ultra Tune “Car Wash”
Holden "“Future Line Up”
TAC “Drowsy Driving”

TAC “Phantom Car”
Schweppes “Tumbler”
Beaurepaires “4SW Experts”
“The Block” Promo

Honda "Parachutes”
Bolon Sunglasses

MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS

e  Montara Venture Safety
Induction Film
° Honda "Parachutes”

LIVE PERFORMANCE CREDITS | STUNTS (MOST RECENT)

e  Waterworld - Universal Studios Japan
e  Pirates Unleashed — Sea World, Australia

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

Medibank Private “Falling Gym Woman” 2012

2012
2012

2012

2012

500 Digital Media
AJF Partnership
Exit Films

Soma

GPY&R

One20

Nine Network
Whybin

Draft FCB

Myriad Aust

Draft FCB

2012
2009 - 2011

SP

PD

SP

SA

Featured Tumbler
Featured "Mum" Driver
SP

Lead Actor/SP

MR

SP/Actor

SP/Actor

MR

Defensive Driving Level 1/2

Competitive Gymnast 1990 - 1997
Partial and Full Body Burns

QUALIFICATIONS

Attending Howard Fine Acting Studio 2012

High Falls 35'
Springboard & Platform Diving




