# SHARELLE STARR

ASM BALLAN CHAT MANAGEMENT

STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS DIVING ACTOR

#### **PROFILE**

Sharelle has been a stunt performer for 12 years, starting her career in Queensland and moving to Melbourne early 2012.

Sharelle was an elite gymnast as a child, and throughout her school years was involved in performing arts – dancing, singing, acting and performing music. Growing up in Cairns made her tough ... climbing trees, jumping off things and wrestling with her brother. Once she discovered that stunt performing was a profession, she decided that with her skill base, that was the profession for her! Sharelle loves being in front of the camera ... there is no better feeling in the world for her than when she hears the word "action!"



MEAA # 4003212

### AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

#### **FILM CREDITS | STUNTS**

•	Judy & Punch	2018	Feature	SP/A
•	Stem	2017	Feature	SP
•	Winchester	2017	Feature (US)	SA
•	Maelstrom	2016	Feature (US)	SP
•	Pirates Of The Caribbean	2015	Feature (US)	SP
•	What Time Is My Heart?	2015	Feature	SP
•	The Water Diviner	2014	Feature	SP
•	The Dressmaker	2014	Feature (US)	SA
•	San Andreas	2014	Feature (US)	SP
•	Turkey Shoot Reloaded	2014	Feature	Featured Actor/SP
•	Kill Me 3 Times	2013	Feature	SP (Lead Double)
•	Cut Snake	2013	Feature	SP (Lead Double)
•	Patrick	2013	Feature	SP (Lead Double)
•	Son Of A Gun	2013	Feature	SP/A
•	I, Frankenstein	2012	Feature (US)	SP
•	The Babadook	2012	Feature	SP (Lead Double)
•	The Last Dance	2011	Feature	SP (Lead Double)
•	A Few Best Men	2011	Feature (UK)	SP (Lead Double)
•	Iron Sky	2011	Feature (Germany)	SP

LICENCES/INTERESTS		MEASU	MEASUREMENTS		SKILLS
Car Motorbike Boat Licence PWC Licence	Gymnastics Acting/Theatre Diving Boxing Karate Trampoline Fire Twirling Wire Work Air Ram	MEASU HEIGHT CHEST WAIST HIPS NECK HEAD I'LEG O'LEG SHOE	8EMEN 5' 6.5" 35" 25.5" 13" 23" 31" 41"	169 cm 89 cm 65 cm 84 cm 33 cm 58 cm 79 cm 104 cm 7 US	SKILLS  SP   STUNT PERFORMER/ STUNT DBL  PD   PRECISION DRIVER  MR   MOTORBIKE  SA   STUNT ASSISTANT  ASS   ASSISTANT SAFETY  A   ACTOR
	High Falls (11m) Burns				

# **SHARELLE STARR**



STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS DIVING ACTOR

## FILM CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

•	Bait	2010	Feature	SP
•	Narnia – The Voyage of the	2009	Feature (US)	SP
	Dawn Treader			

## **TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS**

	NA/ a sala a sala	0010	T) / C = vi = -	A C C
•	Wentworth	2018	TV Series	ASS
•	Neighbours	2018	TV Series	SP/ASS
•	Neighbours	2018	TV Series	Paramedic
•	Wolf Creek S2	2017	TV Series	SP
•	Glitch	2017	TV Series	SP
•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2017	TV Series	SP Lead Stunt Double
•	Neighbours	2017	TV Series	ASS
•	Talk About Your Generation	2017	TV Series	SP
•	Wentworth	2016 - 17	TV Series	SP Lead Stunt Double
•	The Leftovers	2016	TV Series (US)	SP
•	Neighbours	2016 - 17	TV Series	SP/MR
•	The Wrong Girl	2016	TV Series	SP
•	Ali's Wedding	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series (US)	SP Abby Stunt Double
•	Childhood's End	2015	TV Series (US)	SA
•	Glitch	2015	TV Series .	SP
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SA
•	Wentworth	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Winners & Losers	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Phryne Fisher Mysteries	2013	TV Series	SP
•	Wentworth	2013	TV Series	SP
•	Worst Year Of My Life Again	2013	TV Series	SP
•	House Husbands	2013	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2013	TV Series	SP
•	Frontier (Pilot)	2012	TV Series (US)	SP/Actor
•	Dr Blake Mysteries 1 & 2	2012 - 13	TV Series ` ,	SP/Actor
•	Sea Patrol Series 3 & 4	2008 - 11	TV Series	SP (Lead Double)
•	Slide	2010 - 11	TV Series	SP (Lead Double)
•	Cops LAC	2010	TV Series	SP

## TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Mazda C-X3	2018	Revolver	PD
•	TAC "Distractions"	2018	Clemenger BBDO	PD/A
•	Mazda 3 "Choices"	2017	Photoplay Films	PD
•	Australian Unity	2016	Finch Melbourne	SP
•	RAV-4 "Anything Goes"	2016	Revolver	SP
•	TAC "Second Hand Holidays"	2015	Exit Films	PD

# SHARELLE STARR



STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS DIVING ACTOR

### TVC CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

•	Ultra Tune "Car Wash"	2015	500 Digital Media	SP
•	Holden "Future Line Up"	2015	AJF Partnership	PD
•	TAC "Drowsy Driving"	2014	Exit Films	SP
•	TAC "Phantom Car"	2014	Soma	SA
•	Schweppes "Tumbler"	2013	GPY&R	Featured Tumbler
•	Beaurepaires "4SW Experts"	2013	One20	Featured "Mum" Driver
•	"The Block" Promo	2013	Nine Network	SP
•	Medibank Private "Falling Gyr	n Woman" 2012	Whybin	Lead Actor/SP
•	Honda "Parachutes"	2012	Draft FCB	MR
•	Bolon Sunglasses	2012		SP/Actor

### **MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS**

•	Montara Venture Safety	2012	Myriad Aust	SP/Actor
	Induction Film			
•	Honda "Parachutes"	2012	Draft FCB	MR

## LIVE PERFORMANCE CREDITS | STUNTS (MOST RECENT)

• Waterworld - Universal Studios Japan 2012

• Pirates Unleashed – Sea World, Australia 2009 – 2011

## QUALIFICATIONS